
¡NAILS!
Julia Mok
Anonymous Content Management
jmok@anonymouscontent.com

8 MINUTES 20 SECONDS
Harris Doran
harrisdoran@gmail.com

A HOUSE IS NOT A DISCO
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

A NICE INDIAN BOY 
ANIB Film Team
WME
FilmSalesInfo@WMEAgency.com

AFTER HOURS
afterhoursthefilm@gmail.com

ALL THE WORDS BUT THE ONE
Carlos E. Hernandez
IKIGAI Management
carlos@ikigaimgmt.com

ALOK
megganlennon@gmail.com
craigwedrenassist@gmail.com

AMMA’S PRIDE
Chithra Jeyaram
Real Talkies
chithrajey@gmail.com

AND THEN THERE WAS HER
Alexander King
lex@iamalexanderking.com

ANNARCHY ARTIST
Tempest Creation
creation.tempest@gmail.com

ASOG
Courtesy of Film Movement

BABY
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

BARBETTE + FONTAINE
John-Carlos Estrada
Arco Iris Productions
johncarlosestrada@gmail.com

BINDERBURN
Atlas Acopian
hello@atlasacopian.com

BIRD
Malkah Manouel
MUBI
mmanouel@mubi.com

BLUE BOY
Nik Dodani
hello@cosmicpom.com

BLUE MOON ANGELS
Clementine Narcisse
clementinenarcisse@gmail.com

BLUE PANDORA
Alan González
alanguiones@gmail.com

BRAIN FREEZE
Kelsey Comeau
kelseyacomeau@gmail.com

BRIM BROOME BOULEVARD
Bad Witch Pics
ekohlhepp27@gmail.com

BUST
angalisfield@gmail.com

CABO NEGRO
Judith Abitbol
Barney Production
judith.barneyproduction@gmail.com



CANDYLAND
David Gil
Deleted Films 
david@deletedfilms.com

CARIBBEAN QUEEN
Sekiya Dorsett
Seabreeze Media
caribbeanqueenthefilm@gmail.com

CARNAGE FOR CHRISTMAS
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

CHLOE AND JAME
Drew Burnett Gregory
drewburnettgregory@gmail.com

CITY OF DREAMZ
Imani Celeste
imanicfuentes@gmail.com

CLEMENTINE
Yên Sen
bonjour.yen1@gmail.com

COME AS YOU ARE
LaQuan Lewis
laquanlewis2@gmail.com

DALTON’S DREAM
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

DARK ROAST
Mark Marquez
Club Maracuya
clubmaracuya@gmail.com

DON’T CRY FOR ME ALL YOU DRAG 
QUEENS
Kristal Sotomayor
Sotomayor Productions
kristal@sotomayorproductions.com

DREAM FACTORY
Alex Matraxia
alexmatraxia@yahoo.co.uk

DRESSED IN BLUE (1983)
Altered Innocence
alteredinnocence@gmail.com

DRIP LIKE COFFEE
Anaiis Cisco
Indigo June LLC
anaiiscisco@gmail.com

DUINO
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

ELVIRA: MISTRESS OF THE DARK (1988)	
Lakehouse Entertainment

EMILIA PÉREZ
Courtesy of Netflix

EVE’S RIB
James Camargo De Alba
Cóncavo Films
concavofilms@gmail.com

EXTREMELY UNIQUE DYNAMIC
extremelyuniquedynamic@gmail.com

FANATICAL: THE CATFISHING OF TEGAN 
AND SARA
Orna Pickens
Hulu
orna.pickens.-nd@disney.com

FEBRUARY FOURTEENTH
Ezri Appel
eappel.14@gmail.com
Alex Burholt
aburholt@gmail.com

FEMALE TROUBLE (1974)
Courtesy of Park Circus



FISHBOWL
Isabel Perry & Adam Yates
isabelsloaneperry@gmail.com
asyatesvideo@gmail.com

FRIENDS OF SOPHIA
Alden Peters
aldenrpeters@gmail.com

GENDER REVEAL
festival@travellingdistribution.com

GIRL BLUNT
Clementine Narcisse
clementinenarcisse@gmail.com

GONDOLA
fbreccia@coccinellefilm.com

GRACE
Natalie Harris
fieldofjasminefilms@gmail.com
nataliejharris98@gmail.com

GREAT LOVE STORIES
ONLY LAST A FEW MOMENTS
Raul Perez
Mundi Filmes
raul.jperez@gmail.com

HELLO STRANGER
Léa-Marie Montreuil
leamarie@h264distribution.com

HERE COME THE DYKES!
Paul_Moakley@newyorker.com

HI ADING
Dinaly Tran
dinaly.jt@gmail.com

HIDDEN FLORA
Ryan Rox
Ryan Rox Presents
ryanroxbooking@yahoo.com

HIGH TIDE
bookings@strandreleasing.com
Honeymoon
festival@shortcuts.pro

HOT SEAT
Liat Z. Rubin 
LZR Productions 
liatzrubin@gmail.com

HOT SHEET MOTEL
Alexandria Lane
aallielane@gmail.com

I DON’T UNDERSTAND YOU
smather@pinkypromisefilms.com

I’M NOT EVERYTHING I WANT TO BE
Berry Hahn
berry@squareeyesfilm.com

IF I DIE IN AMERICA
kamel.ward@gmail.com

ILY, BYE
Taylor James
itstaylorjames@gmail.com

IMOGENE
Katie Blair
film.blair@gmail.com

JOAN THE KID	
Kym-Louise Barton
AFTRS Sales & Distribution Manager
Distribution@aftrs.edu.au

KASBI
Amelia Lim
arielle@sernocturna.com

KEYHOLDER
Christian Hendricks
christianhendricks@gmail.com



LADY LIKE
Luke Willis
LAYLA	 Fola Amuludun 
FAmuludun@wmeagency.com

LESBIAN JESUS IS PREGNANT WITH VIBES
Reid Pope
reidpopework@gmail.com

LESBOPHILIA
Michelle West
itsmichellewest@gmail.com

LESVIA
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

LIFE IS NOT A COMPETITION,
BUT I’M WINNING
Marlene Götz
marlen@schuldenbergfilms.com

LILIES NOT FOR ME
Hannes Otto
hannes@wolflightfilms.com

LIZA: A TRULY TERRIFIC,
ABSOLUTELY TRUE STORY
Bruce David Klein
bdklein@atlasmediacorp.com

LOOKING FOR LANGSTON (1989)
Strand Releasing
bookings@strandreleasing.com

LOST BOIS
dev@devyngalindo.com

LOVIN’ HER
Esther Smith
submissions@festivalformula.com

MANTING
Lucila Riggio
ShortsFit
lucila@shortsfit.com

MEANWHILE	
Courtesy of Aubin Pictures

MISS HONEY: THE CATSUIT
Brandon R. Nicholas
The Each-Other Project
brandon@theeachotherproject.com

MOTHER
Meg Shutzer
Family Pictures
meg@wearefamilypictures.com

NIGHT SWIM
Emily Potter
emilypotter220@gmail.com

NOTES ON A SIREN
Justice Jamal Jones
jones.jamaljustice@gmail.com

OUT
Thomas van der Gronde
thomasvandergronde@gmail.com

OUTSIDE CENTER
festival@travellingdistribution.com

PECKER (1998)
Courtesy of Park Circus

PERSONAL MYTHOLOGIES
Dominique Castelano
castelanodom@gmail.com

PIGEONS ARE DYING,
WHEN THE CITY IS ON FIRE 
Stavros Markoulakis
stavros.markoulakis@hotmail.com

PILLOW CHOCOLATE
Charlie Tidmas
captidmas@outlook.com

POLYESTER (1981)
Courtesy of Park Circus



PONYBOI
Parker Mays
parker@mountaintoppics.com

QUEENIE
cai thomas 
12cethomas@gmail.com

QUEENS OF DRAMA
Courtesy of Altered Innocence

QUEER
Michael LaRocco
michael@creative-dilemma.com

REALLY GOOD DRIVER
Alex Song-Xia

REAS
festivals@luxboxfilms.com

ROOKIE
Courtesy of Samantha Lee

SATURDAY RITUAL
Sydne Horton
hortonsydne@gmail.com

SATURN RISIN9	
Tiareribeaux@gmail.com
Saturn@saturnrisin9.com

SCRAP FABRIC
Sita Valenzuela
Seiga Productions
isabelmp.valenzuela@gmail.com
Edell Solis
PANTAY
workwithedelmiro@gmail.com

SEAT 31: ZOOEY ZEPHYR
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

SHE KEEPS ME WARM
Lee Rach
itsleerach@gmail.com
itsleerach.com

SOMEBODY SOMEWHERE
Courtesy of HBO

SOMEWHERE ALL THE BOYS ARE BIRDS
Apa Agbayani
apa.agbayani@gmail.com

STAN BEHAVIOR
Tyler C. Peterson
Lux Daze Media
tyler@luxdazemedia.com

SYDNEY AND KIM
ASPECTRATIO Films
aspectratiofilms@gmail.com

TEACHES OF PEACHES
MAGNETFILM GmbH
info@magnetfilm.de

THE BOY, THE QUEEN,
AND EVERYTHING IN BETWEEN
Ramon Te Wake 
ramontewake@hotmail.com
Lucky Legs Media Ltd

THE CALLERS
Colleen Cassingham
colleen@multitudefilms.com

THE DALLES 
angalisfield@gmail.com

THE INVINCIBLES
leger.suzie@gmail.com

THE JOB
Frédéric Moffet
fmoffe@saic.edu



THE MATRIX (1999)
Swank

THE QUEEN OF MY DREAMS
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

THE REMAINING SUNDAYS
Manolo Pavón
manolopavonfoto@gmail.com

THE SILENCE OF MY HANDS
Sergio Martínez Esqueda
ad.maiora.films@gmail.com

THE SONGS OF WATER
songha@transgenderlawcenter.org

THE TALENTED MR. RIPLEY
Courtesy of Park Circus

THE VARIABLE
Ezra Li
ezrabmli@gmail.com

THE WORLD ACCORDINGTO ALLEE WILLIS
Danielle McCarthy-Boles
Magnolia Pictures
dmccarthy@magpictures.com

THERAPIST CRUSH
MJ Kaufman
therapistcrushshortfilm@gmail.com

THIGH RISE
Maz Murray
mazmurrayartist@gmail.com

THIS IS BALLROOM
renato@utopiadocs.net

THROUPLE
Kathy Susca
The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

TONGUES UNTIED
Julie Ludwig
Frameline Distribution
jludwig@frameline.org

TONGUES UNTIED (1989)
Julie Ludwig
Frameline Distribution
jludwig@frameline.org

TOPS
archie@grey-moth.com

TRANS ALCHEMY
Felix Endara
felix.endara@gmail.com

TRANS HEAVEN, PENNSYLVANIA
Hansen Bursic
Hansen Bursic Film
hansenbursic@gmail.com

VENENO
Miguel García
ATRESMEDIA SALES
miguel.garcia@atresmediatv.com

VITCH
Lily Richards
lilyclairerichards@gmail.com
Caitlin Combe
caitlinalicecombe@gmail.com

WE MET AT CAMP
MC Plaschke
m.c.plaschke@gmail.com

WHAT A FEELING
TVCO festivals@tvco.eu

WHAT ABOUT ME?
Josh Nadler
nadler.josh@gmail.com

WHEN THE HOUSE LIGHTS COME ON
Apa Agbayani
apa.agbayani@gmail.com



YOU DON’T HAVE TO LIKE ME
Safiyah Chiniere 
info@safiyahchiniere.com

YOUNG CLAUDE
Adithi Chandrashekar
adithi.chandrashekar@gmail.com
Jordan Graves
jordangraves097@gmail.com

YOUNG HEARTS
bookings@strandreleasing.com

YOUR LOVE IS BURNING
Balkis Guetta
guettabalkis@gmail.com
Roland Carré
roland.carree@esavmarrakech.com

ZARI
Shruti Parekh
shrutiparekh77@gmail.com


